
Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Diff Make City State
1 173 Paul Brown 10 25:14.6 Polaris Hanover MN

2 101 Dan Revering 10 25:42.8 28.127 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

3 188 Evan Peppel 10 25:46.6 31.989 Polaris Roseau MN

4 312 Zach Herfindahl 10 26:08.3 53.638 Arctic Cat Eagle river Wisconsin

5 711 Marshall Busse 10 26:19.4 01:04.7 Polaris Pulaski WI

6 874 BOE BUNKE 10 26:19.8 01:05.2 Polaris ROSEAU Minnesota

7 14 Taylor Bunke 10 26:36.3 01:21.7 Polaris Kindred ND

8 36 Jesse Hallstrom 10 27:08.5 01:53.9 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

9 10 Aaron Christensen 10 27:09.0 01:54.3 Polaris Metiskow Alberta

10 54 Alex Hetteen 10 27:15.1 02:00.4 Polaris ROSEAU MN

11 311 Ross Erdman 10 27:39.0 02:24.3 Polaris Moorhead MN

12 56 Gunner Arlaud 10 27:55.6 02:40.9 Polaris Gonvick MN

13 107 Brandon Wolter 10 28:06.7 02:52.1 Polaris Walker MN

14 187 Charles Revering 10 29:27.3 04:12.7 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

DNF 231 Benjamin Langaas 4 35:51.5 DNF Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 10 Aaron Christensen 6 52:14.8 Polaris Metiskow Alberta

2 312 Zach Herfindahl 6 52:32.0 17.192 Arctic Cat Eagle river Wisconsin

3 711 Marshall Busse 6 52:45.2 30.402 Pulaski WI

4 54 Alex Hetteen 6 53:39.4 01:24.6 Polaris ROSEAU MN

5 107 Brandon Wolter 6 54:05.4 01:50.5 Polaris Walker MN

6 101 Dan Revering 6 54:10.7 01:55.8 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

7 231 Benjamin Langaas 6 56:22.6 04:07.8 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

8 187 Charles Revering 6 56:46.3 04:31.4 Polaris Fergus Falls MN

DNF 36 Jesse Hallstrom 5 43:49.4 DNF Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

DNF 14 Taylor Bunke 5 43:53.6 DNF Polaris Kindred ND

DNF 311 Ross Erdman 3 27:33.9 DNF Polaris Moorhead MN

DNF 188 Evan Peppel 2 17:16.5 DNF Polaris Roseau MN

DNF 173 Paul Brown 2 17:29.5 DNF Polaris Hanover MN

DNF 874 Boe Bunke 2 17:32.5 DNF Polaris ROSEAU Minnesota

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 144 Unity Gausen 6 56:18.2 Polaris Warroad MN

2 854 Reese Novacek 6 56:28.9 Polaris Roseau Minnesota

3 42 Mckenna Cloose 6 57:02.5 Polaris Fargo North Dakota

8 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer 6 01:29.0 Arctic Cat Angus Minnesota

11 110 Taylor Cloose 6 02:05.3 Polaris Pinewood MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 173 786 Brown 173 Brown 4 36:09.3 Polaris

2 101323 LaVoie 101 Revering 4 36:30.0 20.703 Polaris

3 8 36 Hallstrom 8 Wadena 4 36:31.7 22.416 Arctic Cat

4 212312 Herfindahl 212 Kloety 4 36:35.4 26.103 Arctic Cat

5 41 871 Anderson 41 Clark 4 39:10.2 03:00.9 Arctic Cat
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Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 44 ORyan Bosek 5 45:42.9 Polaris Garfield MN

2 122 Oliver Olson 5 45:48.0 5.13 Polaris Roseau MN

3 77 Aiden Johnson 5 46:02.4 19.488 Arctic Cat Warren Minnesota

4 786 Tyler Brown 5 46:07.7 24.87 Arctic Cat Hanover MN

5 242 Derick Krug 5 46:20.2 37.291 Polaris Medford Wisconsin

6 8 Brady Wadena 5 46:21.8 38.925 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

7 427 Draycen Byfuglien 5 47:16.9 01:34.0 Polaris Badger MN

8 30 Lucas Vaadi 5 47:37.8 01:54.9 Polaris Mannsville NEW YORK

9 505 Marcus Moldaschel 5 48:13.8 02:31.0 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

10 152 Austin Kodey 5 49:39.5 03:56.6 Arctic Cat Endwell New York

DNF 323 Sullivan LaVoie 4 37:48.5 DNF Polaris Pillager MN

DNF 190 Jon Arneson 4 38:44.2 DNF Arctic Cat Independence MN

DNF 825 Keagen Houser 3 27:59.3 DNF Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

DNF 41 Elliott Clark 2 18:47.6 DNF Arctic Cat WARREN MN

DNF 931 Josh Mapes 2 20:38.2 DNF Polaris Powers Mi

DNS 159 Kyle Grover DNS Polaris Shevlin MN

DNS 196 Craig Ritzinger DNS Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

DNS 212 Derek Kloety DNS Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

DNS 422 Dylon Tollefson DNS Polaris East gull lake MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 786 Tyler Brown 5 43:50.4 Arctic Cat Hanover MN

2 122 Oliver Olson 5 43:59.7 9.241 Polaris Roseau MN

3 30 Lucas Vaadi 5 44:11.2 20.758 Polaris Mannsville NEW YORK

4 77 Aiden Johnson 5 44:17.2 26.754 Arctic Cat Warren Minnesota

5 41 Elliott Clark 5 44:23.5 33.09 Arctic Cat WARREN MN

6 8 Brady Wadena 5 44:34.7 44.276 Arctic Cat Dilworth MN

7 212 Derek Kloety 5 44:39.1 48.649 Arctic Cat Saint Hilaire MN

8 242 Derick Krug 5 44:48.6 58.165 Polaris Medford Wisconsin

9 825 Keagen Houser 5 45:16.3 01:25.8 Arctic Cat Grand Forks ND

10 152 Austin Kodey 5 45:37.4 01:47.0 Arctic Cat Endwell New York

11 323 Sullivan LaVoie 5 46:02.5 02:12.0 Polaris Pillager MN

12 427 Draycen Byfuglien 5 47:53.9 04:03.4 Polaris Badger MN

DNF 159 Kyle Grover 3 27:03.5 DNF Polaris Shevlin MN

DNF 44 ORyan Bosek DNF Polaris Garfield MN

DNS 196 Craig Ritzinger DNS Ski Doo Chippewa Falls WI

DNS 422 Dylon Tollefson DNS Polaris East gull lake MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
4 224 Bryden Diesen 6 57:12.6 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

12 339 Hunter Jurina 6 03:59.9 Ski Doo naytahwaush mn
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Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 68 Rielly Clark 4 36:11.8 Arctic Cat WARREN MN

2 413 Kyle Quesenberry 4 36:31.7 19.94 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

3 521 Mitchell Kauk 4 36:37.8 25.992 Arctic Cat Albany Wi

4 308 Anakin Bosek 4 36:46.4 34.62 Polaris Garfield MN

5 51 Hayden Hoffarth 4 36:48.0 36.183 Ski Doo Langdon ND

6 744 Carter Wark 4 36:54.4 42.649 Polaris Minnedosa Manitoba

7 217 Braden Sillerud 4 36:59.8 48.052 Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

8 127 Luke Fredman 4 37:12.8 01:01.0 Polaris Independence Minnesota

9 871 Trig Anderson 4 37:17.5 01:05.7 Arctic Cat Warren Minnesota

10 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 4 37:31.0 01:19.2 Arctic Cat Angus Minnesota

11 442 Dale Cloose 4 37:52.8 01:41.1 Arctic Cat Pinewood Beltrami

12 854 Reese Novacek 4 37:55.2 01:43.4 Polaris Roseau Minnesota

13 112 Axle Amsden 4 38:43.0 02:31.2 Arctic Cat Crosslake Minnesota

14 198 Andrew Smisek 4 39:35.4 03:23.6 Polaris MN

15 411 Travis Barron 4 39:55.4 03:43.7 Arctic Cat East Grand Forks MN

16 939 Bennett Iverson 4 40:06.0 03:54.2 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

17 141 Sully Olson 4 41:13.0 05:01.3 Polaris Roseau MN

18 189 Avery Schottler 4 41:31.4 05:19.6 Polaris MN

DNF 144 Unity Gausen 1 09:32.5 DNF Polaris Warroad MN

DNF 171 Dylan Raths DNF Ski Doo Alexandria Minnesota

DNS 94 Erik Nymann DNS Arctic Cat Plummer Minnesota

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 521 Mitchell Kauk 4 37:23.9 Arctic Cat Albany Wi

2 413 Kyle Quesenberry 4 37:44.5 20.604 Arctic Cat Springfield MN

3 51 Hayden Hoffarth 4 37:46.1 22.217 Ski Doo Langdon ND

4 308 Anakin Bosek 4 37:57.7 33.765 Polaris Garfield MN

5 127 Luke Fredman 4 38:00.5 36.548 Polaris Independence Minnesota

6 42 Mckenna Cloose 4 38:11.6 47.689 Polaris Fargo North Dakota

7 95 Brady Wimpfheimer 4 38:14.7 50.761 Arctic Cat Angus Minnesota

8 171 Dylan Raths 4 38:18.6 54.702 Ski Doo Alexandria Minnesota

9 744 Carter Wark 4 38:39.2 01:15.3 Polaris Minnedosa Manitoba

10 871 Trig Anderson 4 39:10.0 01:46.1 Arctic Cat Warren Minnesota

11 144 Unity Gausen 4 39:13.0 01:49.1 Polaris Warroad MN

12 854 Reese Novacek 4 39:14.1 01:50.2 Polaris Roseau Minnesota

13 141 Sully Olson 4 39:14.7 01:50.8 Polaris Roseau MN

14 411 Travis Barron 4 40:57.5 03:33.6 Arctic Cat East Grand Forks MN

15 939 Bennett Iverson 4 41:12.4 03:48.5 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

DNF 217 Braden Sillerud 2 20:00.9 DNF Arctic Cat Pelican Rapids MN

DNF 11 Shane Boyer 2 20:08.0 DNF Polaris BRAINERD MN

DNF 68 Rielly Clark DNF Arctic Cat WARREN MN

DNS 33 Tommie Quam DNS Polaris Goodridge Mn

DNS 112 Axle Amsden DNS Arctic Cat Crosslake Minnesota

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
6 235 Mia Landin 4 11:33.6 Polaris warroad MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 412 Cash Novacek 4 39:16.2 Polaris Roseau Minnesota

3 706 Cole Prusak 4 40:17.5 Polaris SALOL MN

4 104 Bretley Iverson 4 48:06.9 Arctic Cat Thief River Falls MN

5 145 Aidan Jurina 4 48:59.9 Ski Doo Red lake falls Minnesota

DNF 418 Micah Chafos 1 11:56.6 Arctic Cat Nevis MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
2 12 Kynsie Diesen 4 39:38.8 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN
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Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
3 224 Bryden Diesen 6 56:41.4 Arctic Cat Wannaska MN

9 339 Hunter Jurina 6 04:30.2 Ski Doo naytahwaush mn

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
10 551 Madyson Landin 6 16:00.6 Polaris warroad MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
2 7 Johnathan Parker 6 56:35.7 Polaris Albany WI

4 942 Ryan Mika 6 58:28.6 Ski Doo Osceola WI

6 324 Austin Dohse 6 59:36.9 Polaris Hortonville Wisconsin

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
5 7 Johnathan Parker 6 57:20.4 Polaris Albany WI

DNF 33 Tommie Quam 2 19:32.0 Polaris Goodridge Mn

DNS 11 Shane Boyer 0 Polaris BRAINERD MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
6 248 Garet Kiel 6 58:50.2 Polaris oelwein IA

7 16 Glen Arlaud 6 59:02.8 Arctic Cat Gonvick MN

9 316 Lauryn Franta 6 01:31.9 Arctic Cat New Ulm MN

10 18 Hunter Nelson 6 01:41.5 Polaris Willmar MN

13 94 Erik Nymann 5 49:50.9 Arctic Cat Plummer Minnesota

14 241 Matt Olund 4 40:50.8 Polaris Longville Minnesota

15 81 Paul Votava 3 30:43.0 Polaris East grand forks MN

DNF 626 Michael Sakry 2 20:36.4 Polaris Oak Park MN

Pos No. Name Laps Total Time Diff Make City State
1 56 Gunner Arlaud 6 54:27.5 Polaris Gonvick MN

5 626 Michael Sakry 6 58:47.8 Polaris Oak Park MN

7 18 Hunter Nelson 6 01:01.9 Polaris Willmar MN

8 45 Adam Metzger 6 02:39.0 Polaris Becker MN

11 867 Chad Curtis 5 50:32.7 Polaris Weyauwega WI

12 241 Matt Olund 3 30:42.1 Polaris Longville Minnesota

DNF 438 Brandon Christen 2 25:14.2 Arctic Cat Detroit Lakes Minnesota
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